Pc (286-366-30

RKA/DNCR/ /

SOF
Z WE
- L
-
- Du
- U -
E 0
500
三の湯
= A
Vana
1

Date of Receiving (2)

CASE COLLECTION FORM (Version 5.0) 2.2011 | Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

	Date of Imple	Date of Implementation, 8:02:2011				-	DOD FREE	SIN SPIN
	Items	Assigned To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	Signature	
File	File Received By	DHWMHO	AN A	AN				
Sur	Survey	DHAMPE						
Pre	Preparation			-			-	
	A - Very Good, B	A - Very Good, B - Satisfactory, C - Average, D - Poor, E - Extremely Poor	Average, D -	Poor, E - Extre	mely Poor	7	Market surve	ey for
File Eng(File Returned to HOD Engg. unprepared due to reason	Survey not rates is not properly done representative	done propertionerly done, [3, □ Photog photo not tal	☐ Survey not done properly, ☐ Survey Form not properly IIII rates is not properly done, ☐ Identification is not clearly done properly done, ☐ Photographs not clearly taken, ☐ Surperly done, ☐ Photographs not clearly taken, ☐ Surpesentative photo not taken, ☐ Owner/ owner representative photo not taken, ☐ Survey summary sheet not filled	orm not prope is not clearly early taken, / owner repres	rry rilled, constitution selfie/	□ Survey not done properly, □ Survey Form not properly lilled, □ Measurement is not rates is not properly done, □ Identification is not clearly done, □ Measurement is not properly done, □ Photographs not clearly taken, □ Selfie/ Owner or owner properly done, □ Photographs not clearly taken, □ Owner/ owner representative signature not taken, □ Survey summary sheet not filled	is not owner aken,
					1	Oitorogon	with warnin	ot bu
In ca	In case File is returned by the preparer - HOD	☐ Minor defe Surveyor. Repo	octs in the si	□ Minor defects in the survey hence approved for preparation. Surveyor. Report preparer to collect the missing information on his own.	approved Tor ssing informati	on on his	\square Minor defects in the survey hence approved for preparation. Surveyor. Report preparer to collect the missing information on his own.	POIL
Enge	Engg. comment & Signature	☐ Major defect	ts in the surve	□ Major defects in the survey. Survey has to be done again.	to be done ag	ain.	+	
			GENERA	GENERAL DETAILS			The second second	
-	Proposal/ Work Order or		1.5/900	V15/2024-25)-P1286-266-320	P1280	1. 2C	0.6.3	
	Ref. No.					1000	vetting certific	ate
2.	Type of Service	☐ Other	ation Report, cCE Certifica	☐ Valuation Report, ☐ Construction cost estima ☐ Other CE Certificates, ☐ TEV Report, ☐ LIE	n cost estimati		☐ Valuation Report, ☐ Construction cost estimate, ☐ Cost verming common of the Cost vermina common of the Cost vermina contract vermina cont	
,	T of customor	Jane A		□ PSU	□ NBFC	Corporate	ale	

- -	Proposal/ Work Order or	V15/2024-25)-P1284-246-320	026-322-2
	Ref. No.	demitor to constitution of the state of the	□ Cost vetting certificate
2	Type of Service	TEV F	e, Control of Control
<i>د</i> ن	Type of customer	☐ Company ☐ Private client ☐ Direct client through Bank	client through Bank
4.	Bank/ FI/ Organization	5BI, SAM IT OFFICE NO.112 to 113, I good	12 to 113, 1- gco.
	Name & Address	TUCSTANT CHAMBERS, FREE PRESS JUURINAL	PRESS JOURNAL
5.	Case Allotment Officer/	Name Contact Number	Lilian 10
	Fees paying party Details	ONKAR GELLINOS	Com 6.6196108616
		DONCHONICAR 1000004704	
6.	Case Type	☐ Case for Fresh Account ☐ Gase fo	Gase for exiting account/ customer
7.	Fees Details	Amount of Fees Advance Amount if any	Fees will be paid by
	100'001	40,000 + 40 E + 455 -	☐ Bank □ Customer
∞:	Billing Details	Billed To Party Name	GSTIN

Page 1 of 13

	Type of Property	100	0		
2.	Division	WA (A)	YP.		
	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	☐ Value assessment of Periodic Re-Valuation For DRT Recovery ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ Any other:	on for Bank, □ purpose. □ C	Distress sale for	or NPA A/c
3.	Owner/ A	The state of the s			
	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name			
			Conf	act Number	Email Id
		RIVA CORP			
	Account Name			_	_
	D	MIS. RME	550	0 -	
	Property Address	IVO 10	COKI	PUT.	(TD
	WAICHON MASA	CHAD CHAD	SUPUEL	/ 1/0 00	1.
	THE KOAD	106 (PE) 92/4,	100,900	76	14,9615, 103/4, JIHAGE TIURI LIHAGE RAJAURO Ontact Number
	Who will coordinate on	D SORVEY NO	233/11	TO GAT (ITHAGE TIURI
	site for the site survey	Name		(PT)	TURGE PAJAURO
	D .	ONICER DOI	· / -	Co	ontact Number
	Preferred time of survey	D	MYNOWKY	A 92000	3498 4
		Date // C	0 -		
	Documents Received (Any one ownership document	1. Ownership D.	· ·	Time	
	and approved site plan/ map is must)	Conveyance Dee	d, □ Allotmen □ Approved Motricity Bill & poor demand & poor little lit	t Letter, ☐ Poss	anster Deed, session Letter
	Documents received	prov	rided: 🗌		
_	110111	BAHIC.			
	Special Instructions if	· PITIC.			
,	any.				
1	agree to pay the amount				
o v	agree to pay the amount me on Valuer firm to distort any f rested interest and to benefit a customer Signature:	entioned above for the prep facts and would not try to it any individual or organizatio	aration of Valu nfluence any m on by any mear	ation Report. I ag nember or official as illegitimately.	gree that I'll not put pressur of the firm in the ill spirit o
			No tax		
				And the second	Safety Control of the

20 00 06284-366 (20,2200)

	7,
	篇
	1
	Ш
	l.
	E
	ľ
	E
	E
	E
	ŀ.
	P
	P
	C
	1
	Ŀ
	F
	E
	Ľ
	1
	1
	P
	-
	7
	Υ.
	ø
ı	č
I	П
ı	\equiv
L	П
L	•
Ľ	4
Ļ	ᆒ
	-
-	
92	

	100	ESS COMPI	JANGE CHECKLIS	
S.NO.	S.NO. COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST (10 be filled by Surveyor) STATU	S	APPROVER SIGNATURE/	SEC. 1
-	Is Case collection Form	4	REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)	1
2.	Is purpose of the age:			_
The second second second	the receiver?			
က်	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Boots			-
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation property or hand.			
	of the work over email?			
, ,	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?			
9	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?			
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?			
80	Has the received documents is having 'documents	A		
	browned by stamp?			

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

-	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey
2.	Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents
က်	For Vacant Plot/ Land - Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For Agriculture or converted land from agriculture or converted land from agriculture.
4	Firstly please first study the documents of the property which people to get a got and get a got
5.	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent
	above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to
	know the reason for the difference.
9.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and contact dealers to show you the available properties in that are
7.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the houndaries and
	papers.
8.	Do sample physical or goodle measurements of the same
6	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:
	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.
	b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner, represent
_	. Take full scale photo of the property with gate
0	Take photo of the property along with abutting road formands less
Φ.,	e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property
-	Take nearby photographs of the Deserted States of the Deserted State



13 12

4 5 In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by

money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.

Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.

g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.

Take Google Map location.

f. Take nearby photographs of the Property

Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly.

Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form.

Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions.

	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	
	(10 be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	
	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS	STATUS
	Did you take proper property documents to carry out the survey?	10
	Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property	1 8
	documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?	3
1	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey	10
1	form?	
4.	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in	0
	the property papers?	
5.	Did you take Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan or Patwari help to identify the vacant	
	land/ Plot?	
6.	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent	
	property?	
7.	Did you do sample physical or google measurements of the property in case of property	
8.	more than 2500 sq.mtr?	F
9.	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	
10.	Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group? Did you check Main road name & width and its distance from the subject property?	0
11.	Did you check approach Lane width on which property is located?	
12.	Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	
13.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?	
14.	Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative?	
15.	Have you taken photograph of the property along with abutting road and towards left and	
10	right of the property? Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	D.
16.	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey	
	form?	
18.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality,	
	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
19.	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet properly?	
20.	Did you draw site key plan (location map)?	P
	Did you draw rough site sketch plan?	
22.	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped	9
1 "	"documents provided by stamp"?	_
3.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality,	
. H	isputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
er	ave you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and inquired property rates locally very rigorously?	
Di	d you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey	
100000	, onect,	
Dia	you signed the undertaking?	
	For File No.	
	Surveyor Name OHDWPC UPNJPE Signature	
	Surveyor Name	320
	Signature DADWAC UPNJARE	
	Date 13/08/24	
	1)108149	

VACANT LAND SURVEY FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

3 0.00	11 - 110	
1/15(2026-25)- PC284	1206-3/20/01	Time: 11: 00
File No. RKA/DNCR/ /	Date: 9108129	Time.

		GENERAL DETAILS	是自己的人,但是他们的人,但是他们的人,但是他们的人,不是一个人,他们的人们的人,也是一个人的人们的人们的人们的人们的人们的人们的人们的人们们的人们们们们们们的
1.	Name of the Surveyor	DHAWA(.	
2.	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No	one was available
	Identified amording	Name	Contact No.
40	old co-ordinates with		
bal	neer and villagers		_
3.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measu	rements & photographs)
		☐ Half Survey (Measurements from	outside & photographs)
		☐ Only photographs taken (No meas	
4.	Reason for Half survey or only	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Posses	
	photographs taken N.C	property, □ NPA property so couldn't	
5.	How Property is Identified	☐ From schedule of the properties m	
	old Coppin	☐ From name plate displayed on the	
	co-orginator.	owner/ owner representative,	
	37(3).		
		☐ Identification of the property could not done	d not be done, \(\sigma\) Survey was
6.	Type of Land	☑ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Comme	orgiol Plot \(\text{\tint{\text{\tin}\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tex{\tex
		Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land, ☐ Institution	ercial Plot, Vacant industrial
		☐ Land for Group Housing Society, ☐	Land for Hotal/ Dane 4
		☐ Land for Farm House	Land for Hotel/ Resort,
7.	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measure	amont only
	_	No measurement	ement only,
8.	Reason for no measurement	☐ NPA property so didn't go near the	proporty
		Land not demarcated Uvery Large	Property,
		product to measure the entire area	ge uneventiand, practically not
9.	Durnoss of Value	☐ Any other Reason:	
J.	Purpose of Valuation	☐ Value assessment of the asset for o	creating collateral mortgage
		- I chould be-valuation for Bank I	Diotropo L C
		To DKI Recovery purpose.	Capital Caine Manuer
10.	Type of Loan	Gene	Pral Value Assessment
		☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Ta	ake Over Lean Di
		mprovement Loan, Loan against P	roperty Construction
	T.	- Loan, Loan, Car Loan, IP	roject Loan Tame
		Cash Credit	Limit
1. Lo		□ Industrial Loan, □ NA	-
. L(oan Amount		
			-
Le	gal Owner Name/s	WNERSHIP DETAILS	
	The state of the s	MIS. RMA TORP	PUT.CTP
	perty Purchaser Name		CIP
	perty Address under	Sufucy NO 96/0 DOLG 16	02/0 0.0001 - 1
9.	8,99 VILLEGE BAS.	SURVEY NO, 96/4, 96/5, 100	314, 86(PE), 92/4, 100
TIIAG	E RATAUALT MATRAGE	VOSOT CELLES COLOR NO.	233/1/1, 277(PF)
	, radiole	MAZAZ CINK ROAD, RAJA	Page 6 of 13

	dation		77 - CHIP							
	resent Residence Address of			-			****			
	the Owner/ Purchaser									
	Property constitution	IS-Free H	old, 🗆 Leas	e Hold			}			
L		LOCATIO	ON DETAIL	S			ance from roperty PP - S M Oped Area, Very Good, Backward, Backward, G, Entrance emi Urban, G, Pool, Gym, 100% Power Station Airport			
1.	Adjoining Properties	Nort		South	E	ast	we	51		
	(Match it with papers with the help of	LOVE	EL	MRY	OP	EM	OPI	EH		
	compass or Sun direction and also	Uten	,	of	10	MD	(P	MO		
	confirm it with nearby people)	HETCH	HTS PR	OPERTY	(4					
2.	Property Facing	CAKE UTEN PROPERTY CAND CAND CAND CAND CAND CAND CAND CAND								
		□ North-	East Facing,	☐ South-\	West Facin	ng, 🗌 Sou	th-East Fa	acing,		
	Applied Total	1	West Facing							
		North		CAKE	YTEW	1-1C.	TOHT	<u></u>		
3.	Landmark	OPP.	10	Chice						
4.	Ward Name/ No.									
5.	Zone Name	N N	ame	Wi	dth	Dist	ance fron	n		
6.	Main Road Name & Width and		airic				roperty			
	distance of the property from it		+ NIC POP	081	·γ					
	MAIGHON CAST	ATCHIT (TERMA	CU	TILACE					
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	□ Mithir	Main city	☐ Within	Good Urb	oan deve	loped Are	a, ld		
8.	Location consideration of the	Within de	veloping are	ea, 🗆 High	nly posh lo	icality, \square	very God	Ju,		
	Society	Good 🗆	Ordinary,	☐ In interio	rs, 🗆 Rem	ote area,	□ Backw	ard,		
		□ Averag	e. 🗆 Poor							
		□ Park	Facing.	Pool Facil	ng, 🗆 Ro	ad Facin	g, 🗆 En	trance		
9.	Location of the Flat		st Facing,							
		NOITI-La.	doveloped	□ ttrba	n develop	ing, 🗆 S	Semi Urb	an, □		
10.	Characteristics of the Locality		Backward, [
		Rural, 🗆	Backward, L	ol □ Affo	rdable Gro	un Housi	ng. 🗆 EV	VS,		
11.	Category of Society/ Locality		nd, 🖃 Norm] MIG, 🗆 Lle		Tuable Ore	ир пет	J.			
	Utilities/ Facilities in the locality	□ Lifts [Garden,	☐ Landsc	aping, \square	Swimmin	g Pool, [∃ Gym,		
12.	Utilities/ Facilities in the locality	☐ Club H	louse, 🗆 W	alk Trails,	☐ Kids pl	ay zone,	□ 100%	Power		
ľ		Backup			Matro	Dailway	Station	Airport		
13.	Proximity to civic amenities	School	Hospital	Market	Metro					
		3KM	GKM	2KM		6 KM	7	44KA		
14.	Any new development in	YE	s, res	IDEN	MITTAC	PE	UC 01	DINGLA		
	surrounding area				1.0					
15.	Jurisdiction limits		Nigam, □							
	RAJAVACI & TIURI	Nagar Pal	ika Parisha	d, 🗆 Area	not withir	any mur	nicipal lim	its		
16.	Jurisdiction Development	□ DDA, □	□ GDA, □ N	NOIDA, □	GNIDA,	☐ YEIDA	, 🗆 HUD	Α,		
	*					Sing 1				

	Authority Name	□KMDA, □ MDDA, □ Any other Development Authority:
		☐ Area not within any development authority limits
17,	Municipal Corporation Name	D NDMC D COMO D COMO D SI II
	CARPAN PRACTIPYON	□ NDMC, □ SDMC, □ EDMC, □ Ghaziabad Mun
	LANGUID ADJ	Corporation, Gurgaon Municipal Corporation, Farid
	101.	Municipal Corporation, Kolkata Municipal Corporation,
	VVCMC	☐ Dehradun Municipal Corporation, ☐ Area not within
		municipal limits, ☐ Any other Municipal Corporation/ Municipalit
1,	Land Area	PHYSICAL DETAILS
		As per Title deed As per Map As per site
		and decent not received survey
2.	Any conversion to the land use	72,030 sq.m Not available -
3.	+	400
**	Land Type	□ Solid. □ Rocky. □ March I
4.	Shape of the Land	□ Solid, □ Rocky, □ Marsh Land, □ Reclaimed Land, □ ₩alogged, □ Land locked
	are calle	☐ Square, ☐ Rectangular ☐ Transit
		☐ Trapezoid, ☐ Irregular, ☐ Couldn't confirm since not bounded, ☐ NA
5.	Level of Land	NA Solidar Committi since not bounded,
	Frontage to depth ratio	☐ On road level, ☐ Below road level, ☐ Above road level, ☐ NA ☐ Normal frontage ☐ Less frontage
	Are Boundaries matched	□ Normal frontage, □ Less frontage, □ Large frontage, □ NA □ Yes, □ No
.	Is Independent access available	Close ind
	to the property?	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available is sharing of other adjoining property. ☐ No. 1
-		sharing of other adjoining property, No clear access is available i Access is closed due to dispute
1	is property clearly demarcated	☐ Access is closed due to dispute
).	s the property merged or	☐ Yes, ☑ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
	olluded with any other pre-	y soundaries
. F		
	1.00	□ Owner, □ Vacant open land, □ Lessee, □ Under Construction □ Couldn't be Surveyed, □ Property was locked. □
		☐ Couldn't be Surveyed, ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Bank sealed
G	arden/ Landsoonia	☐ Court sealed
00	Dundary Wall (Only for individual	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Beautiful, ☐ Ordinary
-	pperty) Arad Room	eight:
1	v [Yes, □ No, □ Area: Finish:
Wa		
Pov	VPC COnnecti-	Jet pump, □ Submersible, □ Jal board supply No power line available with the supply
Curr	ent activity	ower distribution
	rent activity carried out on the	No power line available within 5 Kms radius, Wer distribution company line available Vacant, Farming Annual An
Spec	cial comments if any	Animal husbandry
	D arry	NOT don
	1 2 2	Gen not demarcoted
	2	THE ABIR to low
		- COUNTRY DIME
	2	Proponi
	900	John Ration done from Incoming
	900	Identification done from local village oral Cram panchayat member



3.	y issues in marketability of the	LITY/ SELABILITY/ UTLITY DETAILS TYPES, INO SELECTION NO. Legal			
	Coperty?	Reason	n case of No: ☐ Location, ☐ Surfocutions ☐ Demand, ☐ Shape, ☐ Any Other:		
	How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties?	Demand	☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor		
		Supply	☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor		
	Is property easily sellable & marketable?	☐ Yes, ☐No			
		Comments			
-			2 d □ Cood □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor		
4.	How is the current utility of the property?	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor			
5.	At what True rate Owner bought this Property?	Year of purchase			
		Purchase Price			

USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION

Page 9 of 13

R

in

		Subject Property	Comparable 1	ly happened in past) Comparable 2	Comparable 3
	game (source of information)	NA	SUMTE	SOHF ISE F	CETY
	Contact No.	NA	982139200	7 96650,4310	5
	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby people)	NA	PROPERTY DEPIER.	PROPERTY	
4.	Rates/ Price informed	NA // /	lolakhr to	10 (alch/ to	Cont-
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	SPIE	SALC	
6.	Shape of the Property (Square, Rectangular, Irregular)		TRRECUIR	IRRECUIAR	-
7.	Area/ Size of the Property		12 Acros.	15 Amer.	
8.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		CLEAR	CLEPR	
9.	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case	SURROW MOTH	STATICAR	
10.	The state of the s	0	1500	okin	
11.	Level of Land (Below/ On/ Above road level)		04	04	
12.	Frontage to depth ratio (Normal, Less, Large)		Horma!	Mamai	
13.	Approach road width		road.	N9',500 M	varal link
4.	Present Use		racout-wb		
1	Property Demarcation Yes, No, Partly, Temporarily)		405.		out the
2 fac Le	ther factors (Corner, side open, North-East cing, Park facing, gal/ Financial cumbrance, etc.)				
	other details/ cussion held	h him k	o discussed 29anding RIV	A CODA	
Pres /alu	ent expected Sale	55 m -	A	H (ong	

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me, I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation, In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act

Name	ONKAR	05
Relationship with owner	The state of the s	DONGAONKA
Signature	· BANKER	
5	(0)	,
Mobile No.	200	
Date	9860034	984
	9/08/20	C

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	Nu of
Surveyor Name	VIS(2024-25)-P(284-246-320
Signature	DIHAWAC UANJARA
Date	THE
	9/08/20
	- 1



SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1.	File No.	VIS(2026-25)-PC286-266-320			
2.	Name of the Surveyor	DHAWAC			
3.	Borrower Name	MIS. RMA CORP PUT. CTP.			
4.	Name of the Owner	THE POP POT. CTP.			
5.	Property Address which has to be valued	MA CAMP.			
Property shown & identified by at spot		could not be done from insid	e, \square No one was available, \square de \bigcap (OCAC \bigcap	Property is locked, survey	
		Name		Contact No.	
 How Property is Identified by the Surveyor 		☐ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, ☐ From name plate displayed on the property, ☐ Identified by the owner/ owner representative, ☐ Enquired from nearby people, ☐ Identification of the property could not be done, ☐ Survey was not done			
8.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No relevant papers available to match the boundaries, ☐ Boundaries not mentioned in available documents		
9.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) ☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)			
10.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely			
11.	Type of Property	Residential Builder Floor, Commercial Shop, Comm	tment, Residential House, Commercial Land & Building mercial Floor, Shopping M Building, Vacant Residenti	g, Commercial Office, Industrial	
. P	Property Measurement		le measurement, 🗀 No meas		
	eason for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey ☐ Property was locked, ☐ didn't enter the property	building so measurement no Owner/ possessee didn't a Very Large Property, nited time Any other Reas	t required allow it, \(\sum \) NPA property s	
	nd Area of the Property	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey	
Covered Built-up Area OUCITATO		72,0305910		par one survey	
		As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey	
surve		☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Le	essee, Under Constructi	on, ☐ Couldn't be Survey	
	negative observation of the		-aim scaled, L Court seale	U.	

1	property during survey		
and the second	- Marian	THE STATE OF THE S	
18.	Is Independent access available to the property	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other	
THE REAL PROPERTY.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	adjoining property. ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute ☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries	
20.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property		
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'	

Endorsement:

Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K. Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

3.	Name of the Person:	OMKAR	DONGAONKAR	(BAUKOR)
b.	Relation:	00		(PINALLY
¢.	Signature:	les		
d.	Date: 9/08	104		
	ase not signed then ment	tion the reason for it: \Box n it, \Box Any other reason:	No one was available, ☐ Propert:	y is locked, \square Owner/

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

Name of the Surveyor:

b. Signature:

c. Date:

MOTE! DBOION dolds are not available MON scruby No. 277,100,98,99